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10. O Devotions
10.15 Orchestral Music
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Reviewby Robert Allender (NZBS) (a repetitionof last night’s broadcast from 1YA);
Country Doctor; Thirty Minute Theatre(BBC); Fame Without Spur, by FrankWeston (final episode)
11.30 Music While You Work12. O Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Country Journal, includingAuckland Stock Market Report (NZBS)
2. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repetition of Saturday’s broadcast from 1YA)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata No. 2 in A Flat, Op. 39Weber
String Quartet No, 4 in C Minor, Op.51, No. 1 Brahms

3.30 Full Turn
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Piano Interlude4.30 Light Concert

—5. 0 Melodies of Years
5.15 Children’s session: R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
6.45 Famous Tenors6. 0 Market Reports
Popular Artists
7.10 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.Thornton)
7.30 Dale Alderton’s Orchestra, withEsme Stephens (Studio)
7.60 Harry Grove Trio3.0 Play: First Love, by Lester Powell

(NZBS)
8.30 Auckland Radio Orchestra directedby Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
8.30 Songs from the Shows: The GeorgeMitchell Choir and soloists. with BillyTernent’s Orchestra and guest stars AnneZiegler and Webster Booth (BBC)
10. 0 Leroy Holmes and his Orchestra10.30 Reinhold Svennson Quintet10.45 Charlie Barnet and his Orchestra11.20 Close down

TYG -s0RUCKLAND, .,
6. Op.m. Dinher Music7.0 The London Philharmonic Orchestra_conducted by Sir Thomas BeechamSymphony No, 5 in B Fiat Schubert
Gregor Piatigorsky (cello) and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra conducted by Sir John Barbirolli
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 129

4 Schumann
8s. 0 New Records, a monthly review byJohn Gray
9. 0 Peter Pears (tenor), BenjaminBritten (piano)
The Holy Sonnets of John Donne, Op.
3 Britten9.25 — The BBC Symphony Ocrhestra conducted by Sir Adrian BoultIntroduction and Allegro for Strings,
Op.
47 ElgarMusic for Strings Bliss

10. 0 The Reminiscences of WickhamSteed: My Second 40 Years, EnglandAfter 1914 (BBC)
10.45 Wilhelm Kempff (piano)Intermezzo in F Minor
Romanze in F
Intermezzo in E Flat Minor Brahms
10.30 Close down
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5. Op.m. Popular Parade5.45 Songs-by Tino’ Rossi
QO The Men of Note
6.15 . Officer sg eb6.30 Light and Bright7.0 The Music of Les Baxter7.15 Lita Roza Sings
7.30 Radio Rotunda
7.45 N.Z. Artists on Record8.0 Accent on Melody8.30 Inspector West9.0 £=Rhythm Rendezvous
9.30 The Art van Damme Quintet9.45 .On the Sentimental Side
10, O District Weather Forecast
Close down
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7. Qam. Breakfast Session
sigs ON Report and Northland
8.0 Junior Request Session
Women’s News from Town,. by~S
mary Dempsee.16 Lisbon /_-
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9.30 Story of Vivian Lang
9.45 Dragonwyck
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Melody Fare
6.45 White Marriage7.0 Songtime
7.15 Alias the Baron
7.30 Turntable Rhythm8.1 Music of the People (BBC)
8.30 Echoes from -the Glen, by EricArcus
% 3 Ballad Recitals: Ruth Markham
(mezzo-soprano)
The Time for Making Songs RodgersMay the Maiden CarpenterClouds Charles
Blue Are Her Eyes WathThou Art the Night Wind GaulLady Moon Edwards
The Rose ClokeySounds Klemm

(NZBS)
3.15 Henry Croudson (organ)9.40 First Rehearsal (BBC)10. 0 ZB Book Review . (NZBS)10.30 Close down

XH,T310 keHAMILTON, |.
7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. Q@ Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
9.30 Cinema Organists
9.45 Popular Parade10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Dark God
10.45 Welsh Airs
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-pers’ Guide; The Strange Life of DeaconBrodie; Overseas Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
aS Song Album15 Orchestral Interlude
The Deceiver
Opera Selection
Close down
Keyboard Artists
Destination Venus
Vocal Duettists
Singing StringsThe Beau
Five Fingers
Saxophone Melodies
Songs of the IslandsFrankton Stock Sale Report
Ossy Renardy (violin)Ave Maria
Caprice Viennois, Op. 2
Tambourin -, Op. 3 KreislerCaprice No. 17 inFE Paganini-Fuchs8.30 A Case for Cleveland ‘

9. 4 Twentieth Centuryoy Theatre9.30 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10. 0 TheWayne King Show
10.30 Close down
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9.34a.m. The eae of Banner Street
10. 0 Dick Haymes10.15 Songs from the Smith Brothers
10.30 Musical Oddities
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10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Les Compagnons de Ja Chanson andPaul Durand’sOrchestra
11.40 Commonwealth Artists on Parade
712. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Piano Panorama
2.45 Anne Shelton Sings3.0 Miss Billy
3.15 London Studio Concerts
The BBC Northern Orchestra conducted
by John Hopkins
Symphony No, 32 in G, K.318 Mozart
The Banks of Green Willow

Butterworth
Overture: Froissart Elgar

(BBC)4.0 Vocal Duets
4.15 Yehudi Menuhin
4.30 Variety Time5. 0 The Jesters
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Play-Little Red Riding Hood; The Farm With-Outa Name (ABC)
5.45 Tunes of me6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Melody Moments7.0 Music from Ireland
7.15 Songs by Richard Tauber
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
8.36 The Dark Stranger10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

oy WELLINGTON .570 ke. $26 m
5. Gam. Breakfast Session5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Sinfonietta (to be repeateq from2YA at 9.30 p.m. on Thursday)
11. © Women’s Session: Modern Ameri-
can Humourists, An Uluminating Frac-tion, by Professor Joseph Jones (NZBS);Short Story: Escape, by L. T. Sardone(NZBS)
11.30 Featured Singer: Webster Booth11.45 At the Organ
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: TchaikovskiCharacteristic Suite No. 2 in C, Op. 53Piano Concerto No, 3, Op. 75Waltz from Serenade, Op. 48
3. 0 The Man in the Iron Mask3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Three Generations
4.30 Khythm Parade5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
6.15 Children’s Session: Storv for
Younger Listeners; and What Do Youknow About Music?
5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.16 The Four Corners: The first in a
series of four talks by A. H. Reed, inwhich he describes his journeys to thefour corners of New Zealand (NZBs)7.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
8. 0 Dance Music
8.25 Wellington Harmonic Society con-ducted by H. Temple-White, 0.B.E., ac-
companied by Neville Dench
Here’s a Paradox for Lovers German
Flora Gave Me Fairest Flowers Wilbye"Golden Light (Agnus Dei)

Bizet-Coleman.
Deal With Me, Father, as Thou Willest
:

7 Bach
Cargoes Shaw
The Gruiskeen Lawn :

Granville-Bantock
King Arthur , Roberton

(Studio)
9.30 The British Overseas: Lawrence ofArabia (BBC)
10. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)10.30 Variety
11.20 Close down

QYC ..AELLINGTON,.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Phyllis Sellick and Cyril Smith
(pianos) ;

e

Suite No, 2 for Two Pianos
Rachmaninoff

Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)
Songs by Rachmaninoff

7.40 Vivien Dixon (violin) and Frederick
Page (piano)
Sonata Debussy(Studio)

8. 0 New Records: A monthly review byJohn Gray
9. 2 The Fleet Street Choir
Mass for Five Voices ByrdThe Zimbler Sinfonietta
Symphony No, 7 in B Flat
Symphony No, 8 in D Minor’ Boyce

9.50 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Eduard van BeinumBallet Music: The Creatures of Pro-
metheus, Op. 43 Beethoven

10.30 Close down

OND,AVELLINGTON7. Op.m. Variety Time7.30 The Adventures of the ScarletPimpernel ;8.0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Saturday’s broadcast from 2YA)8.30 Chips
9. 0 The Man Who Leads the Band: GuyLombardo
9.30 William Flynn Show
10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

ONG oroQISBORNE,, ,.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Modern Marvels
9.30 Evil Lady
9.45 The Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Story of Dr. Kildarea Piano Pons
7.15 I Spy7.30 Bing Sings7.45 Gilbert Roussel: (accordion)8.2 For the Farmer: What ResearchCan Do for the Farmer, by Dr. Filmer,Director of the Animal ResearchDivision (NZBS)
8.1.ee ‘Star Parade: Queenie
8.30" Viennese Waltz Favourites
8.45 For the Pianist9.3 | My Selection
9.30 A Symphonic Portrait of GeorgeGershwin
10. 0 ‘The Deep River Boys10.15 Starlight Serenade
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 ., NAPIER 349-9.33 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 The Lady
411. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 South Sea Melodies
11.45 Light Pianists
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.12 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener (Department of Agri-culture)2.0 Music While You Work
2.45 For the Countrywoman: The
Wragegle-Taggle Gipsies, the second talk
by Mildred Scott (NZBS)

m

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
7.18, 8.10 Cricket: Summary of final day'splay, N.Z. v. Western Province, at Cape-town /9.4 Correspondence School session
9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk: Care ofthe Feet
12.33 p.m. Cricket Summary
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (Not 1YZ)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The World of Nature: Meet the Peri-
patus, a talk by Reg. Williams
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)

DOUGLAS CRESSWELL, who will
be heard from 3YA at 7.15 tonight in
another talk about his Australian
journey. He will discuss "the folk who
make the mine go round" at Mt. Isa


